Port Hills Hillclimb Series
Worsley's Track - 3 February 2010

The Girls

Gender
Place

1

Name
Sharon Prutton

2 Emily Lane
3 Kristie Fogarty
4 Melissa Newell
5 "Sarah Ulmer" (AP)
6 Julie Friel
7 "Princess Wibblytum" (ST)
The Boys
Gender
Place Name
1 Bradley Hudson
2 Anton Cooper
3 Neil Sutherland
4 Jeremy Inglis
5 Nick "BUSHLOVE" Kennedy
6 Kelly Clark
7 Craig Phillips
8 Chris Taylor
9 Carl Schurgers
10 Ryan Douglas
11 Paul Hurford
12 Michael Martin
13 Jordan Pearson
14 Rob Soothill
15= Dean Hamilton
15=  Jacob Stuthridge
17 Scott Johnson
18 "John Tomac" (ZS)
19= Phil Kissel
19= Sean Holmes
21 John McGirail
22 Brent Fogarty
23 Ron Keeble
24 Jurgen Muller
25 Martin mfw Nichols
26 Neil McKeegan
27 Hamish Grant
28 Andy Hunt
29 JD
30 Brad Mackwell
31 "Kashi Leuchs" (BP)
32 James Wilce
33 Felix Colins
34 Danny Hillary
35 Stefan Krueger

Time
0:15:00
0:16:48
0:17:10
0:17:17
0:18:59
0:22:35
0:23:37

Time
0:10:03
0:10:12
0:11:10
0:11:18
0:11:29
0:12:00
0:12:10
0:12:22
0:13:07
0:13:37
0:13:40
0:13:43
0:13:46
0:13:53
0:13:59
0:13:59
0:14:39
0:14:49
0:14:51
0:14:51
0:14:59
0:15:02
0:15:06
0:15:17
0:15:24
0:15:30
0:15:53
0:16:02
0:16:17
0:16:26
0:16:32
0:16:35
0:16:42
0:16:49
0:16:52

Category
Place
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Age
Group
50 - 59
30-39
19 - 29
30-39
19 - 29
40 - 49
40 - 49

Age
Group

u19
u19
40 - 49
19-29
19-29
19-29
40 - 49
30 -39
19-29
u19
19-29
30 -39
u19
40 - 49
30 -39
ui5
40 - 49
30 -39
50 - 59
19-29
40 - 49
30 -39
60+
40 - 49
30 -39
50 - 59
50 - 59
40 - 49
40 - 49
19-29
30 -39
40 - 49
30 -39
19-29
30 -39

Overall
Place

22
35
40
41
51
57
58

Overall
Place
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15=
15=
17
18
19=
19=
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
37

Series
Points

20.0
17.9
17.5
17.4
15.8
13.3
12.7

Series
Points

20.0
19.7
18.0
17.8
17.5
16.8
16.5
16.3
15.3
14.8
14.7
14.7
14.6
14.5
14.4
14.4
13.7
13.6
13.5
13.5
13.4
13.4
13.3
13.2
13.1
13.0
12.7
12.5
12.3
12.2
12.2
12.1
12.0
12.0
11.9



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Andrew Long
Martin O'Brien
Thomas Kotula
James McCallum
Lance Muller
Peter Nuy

Ben Friel

Mark Stewart
Mike Stringer
Jeff Long
Andrew Stace
Lee Walker

Ivan Freer

Tony Sanson
William Paulsen
Graeme Marshall
Graham Allan
Mike Nixon
Geoffrey Callander

Christchurch Singletrack Club

0:17:04
0:17:05
0:17:18
0:17:28
0:17:38
0:17:52
0:17:54
0:17:57
0:17:59
0:18:25
0:18:48
0:19:48
0:19:53
0:21:09
0:21:48
0:22:22
0:24:28
0:25:04
0:32:56

xc@paradise.net.nz

10 30 -39
10 40 - 49
11 40 - 49
11 30 -39
12 30 -39
4 50 - 59
2 ui5

13 30 -39
14 30 -39
2 60+

15 30 -39
5 50 - 59
12 40 - 49
13 40 - 49
9 19-29
16 30 -39
6 50 - 59
7 50 - 59
17 30 -39

Phone 322 7886

www.singletrack.org.nz

38
39
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
52
53
54
55
56
59
60
61

11.8
11.8
11.6
11.5
11.4
11.3
11.2
11.2
11.2
10.9
10.7
10.2
10.1
9.5
9.2
9.0
8.2
8.0
6.1



